
 

NATS Public 

PULICATION SCHEDULE 
AERONAUTICAL INFORMATION CIRCULARS &  

AIP SUPPLEMENTS 

 
SPONSOR 

SUBMISSION CUT-
OFF 

 
AIC/SUP 

FINALISED 

 
PUBLICATION DATE 

 
 (ACTIVITY START DATE ON 

OR AFTER) 

1 2 3 

Fri 16 Jun 23 Fri 07 Jul 23 Thu 27 Jul 23 

Fri 14 Jul 23 Fri 04 Aug 23 Thu 24 Aug 23 

Fri 11 Aug 23 Fri 01 Sep 23 Thu 21 Sep 23 

Fri 08 Sep 23 Fri 29 Sep 23 Thu 19 Oct 23 

Fri 06 Oct 23 Fri 27 Oct 23 Thu 16 Nov 23 

Fri 03 Nov 23 Fri 24 Nov 23 Thu 14 Dec 23 

# Fri 24 Nov 23 # Fri 15 Dec 23 Thu 11 Jan 24 

Fri 29 Dec 23 Fri 19 Jan 24 Thu 8 Feb 24 

Fri 26 Jan 24 Fri 16 Feb 24 

 

Thu 7 Mar 24 

Fri 23 Feb 24 Fri 15 Mar 24 Thu 4 Apr 24 

Fri 22 Mar 24 Fri 12 Apr 24 Thu 2 May 24 

Fri 19 Apr 24 Fri 10 May 24 Thu 30 May 24 

Fri 17 May 24 Fri 7 Jun 24 Thu 27 Jun 24 

Fri 14 Jun 24 Fri 5 Jul 24 Thu 25 Jul 24 

Fri 12 Jul 24 Fri 2 Aug 24 Thu 22 Aug 24 

Fri 9 Aug 24 Fri 30 Aug 24 Thu 19 Sep 24 

Fri 6 Sep 24 Fri 27 Sep 24 Thu 17 Oct 24 

Fri 4 Oct 24 Fri 25 Oct 24 Thu 14 Nov 24 

Fri 1 Nov 24 Fri 22 Nov 24 Thu 12 Dec 24 

# Fri 22 Nov 24 # Fri 13 Dec 24 Thu 9 Jan 25 
 

# Earlier due to Public holiday 
Requests for publication must be submitted using a change request through the AIP Change 
Request Portal  Any queries on schedules should be sent to aissupervisor@nats.co.uk 

https://www.aurora.nats.co.uk/
https://www.aurora.nats.co.uk/
mailto:aissupervisor@nats.co.uk

